12. Juni

19. Juni

26. Juni

17. Juli

31. Juli

PKW-Turniere in Nord- und Siidbayern 2022

AMC Naila
MSC Freilassing

MSC Knetzgau

MC Toging
AC Burghausen

MC Mering

Nordbayern

Sudbayern

Nordbayern

Sudbayern

Sudbayern

Doppelturnier

Doppelturnier

Doppelturnier

Doppelturnier

Doppelturnier

Alle Angaben ohne Gewabhr!

www.amc-naila.de

msc-freilassing.qgithub.io

www.msc-knetzgau.de

www.burghauser-ac.de

www.mc-mering.de

Stand: 26. Marz 2022



